Table 4 Risk estimation of acute rotavirus-positive gastroenteritis among Moroccan children (data extracted from the Oujda
surveillance sentinel site, June 2006-April 2014)

Status

Vaccinated
Mot vaccinated (R)

Total

Positive
rotaviras

No. (%)
7(14.3)
93 (33.3)

100

Megative
rotavirus

Mo. (%)
42(85.7)
186 (66.7)

228

44
279
328

Relative risk

g5% confidence
interval




